
• 

• 
• 

• 

• 

• 
• 

Lara APS

Technical Data

2

Adjustable stroke rate via the potentiometer on the
device 
Liquid level controll  and 1/10 adjustment button
Easy and flexible installation and usage by the vertical 
mount desing
High resistance to corrosive chemicals with the PVDF
Pump Head and entire IP65 body
Electronic circuit controlled electromagnet and long
lasting Teflon (PTFE) diaphragm
Lesser Maintenance by ceramic ball desing
Suction and injection parts included

Stock Code Model L/h
Max. Counter
Pressure/Bar

Package Sizes/cm
W-L-H

Packed
Weight/Kg

301302010101000

301305007101000

301310005101000

301302020101000

23 x 28 x 21 3,00

DP LARA APS 2L/10B V220FAT

DP LARA APS 5L/7B V220FAT

DP LARA APS 10L/5B V220FAT

DP LARA APS 2L/20B V220FAT

2

5

10

2

10

7

5

20

Swimming Pools Drinking Water Waste Water Cooling Towers Industrial Processes AgricultureBoilers

Application Areas

Standart  Box Content

Stock Code : 600110800110000
Stock Name: SUCTION KIT 4X6 V 

Stock Code : 600110700311000
Stock Name: INJECTION KIT 4X6 V

 
 

Stock Code : 600110800131000
Stock Name: SUCTION 4X6 PS

Stock Code : 600110700313000
Stock Name: INJECTION KIT 4X6 P

Stock Code : 600110500100000
Stock Name: PIPE KIT V

Stock Code : 600110400200000
Stock Name: MOUNTING KIT DP

www.enelsa.com

Page 3

Not Included to Standart BoxACCESSORIES


