







## **Lara APS**



## **Technical Data**

- Adjustable stroke rate via the potentiometer on the
- Liquid level controll and 1/10 adjustment button
- Easy and flexible installation and usage by the vertical mount desing
- High resistance to corrosive chemicals with the PVDF Pump Head and entire IP65 body
- Electronic circuit controlled electromagnet and long lasting Teflon (PTFE) diaphragm
- Lesser Maintenance by ceramic ball desing
- Suction and injection parts included

	Stock Code	Model	L/h	Max. Counter Pressure/Bar	Package Sizes/cm W-L-H	Packed Weight/Kg
	301302010101000	DP LARA APS 2L/10B V220FAT	2	10	23 x 28 x 21	3,00
	301305007101000	DP LARA APS 5L/7B V220FAT	5	7		
	301310005101000	DP LARA APS 10L/5B V220FAT	10	5		
	301302020101000	DP LARA APS 2L/20B V220FAT	2	20		

Page 3

## **Standart Box Content**



Stock Code : 600110800110000 Stock Name: SUCTION KIT 4X6 V



Stock Code : 600110700311000 Stock Name: INJECTION KIT 4X6 V



Stock Code : 600110500100000 Stock Name: PIPE KIT V Stock Code: 600110400200000 Stock Name: MOUNTING KIT DP



Stock Code: 600110700313000 Stock Name: INJECTION KIT 4X6 P

## **Application Areas**







► Waste Water













